

34th ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

Piney Branch Golf Club

Thursday, August 3, 2023

Shotgun start: 9:00 a.m.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Proceeds from this tournament will benefit people with intellectual and developmental disabilities in Carroll County. We are seeking community support to help us make the tournament a success.

Please circle your choice(s):

\$500 Beverage Cart Sponsors (only 2 available)

Sign on cart, featured in all tournament promotion and the opportunity to provide marketing materials for distribution.

\$500 At the Turn Sponsors

Signage at the turn and opportunity for volunteer to hand out the hotdogs and marketing materials. Featured in tournament promotion.

\$500 Snack Bag Sponsors

Signage at the turn, logo on the bag and opportunity for volunteer to hand out the bags at registration. Featured in tournament promotion.

\$250 Breakfast and Lunch Sponsors

Signage and recognition at the event, featured in tournament promotion.

\$150 Tee Sign

A prominently displayed sign placed near the tee. Please print the name to be displayed on sign.

\$_____Total Donation

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT FORM Please submit form with payment by July 15, 2023

Contact Name
Mailing Address
City/State/Zip
Phone/Fax
Email
 Payment Options Check enclosed payable to The Arc Carroll County, 180 Kriders Church Rd.,

• Register and pay online www.arccarroll.org

Westminster, MD 21158

Cash

The Arc Carroll County is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting The Arc Carroll County at 180 Kriders Church Road, Westminster, MD 21158, 410-848-4124. Documents and information submitted to the State of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State, 16 Francis Street, Annapolis, MD 21401 for the cost of copying and mailing.

